Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/30/2019 2:32:35 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $785,447.43
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $785,447.43
$84,927.00 $111,936.7¢€
$96,487.00 $40,865.66
$8,997.00 $25,187.96
$0.00 $0.00
$3,058.00 $4,979.75
$209,458.00 $166,242.39
$0.00 $0.00
$45,687.00 $49,077.64
$448,614.00 $398,290.18
$0.00 $2,614.50
$240,000.00 $6,034.32
($240,000.00) ($3,419.82)
$105,922.00 $383,737.43

$4,216,295.64
$4,322,217.64

$4,216,295.64
$4,600,033.07

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($9,088.57)
$0.00
($9,088.57)

($27,009.78)
$55,621.34
($16,190.96)
$0.00
($1,921.75)
$43,215.61
$0.00
($3,390.64)
$50,323.82

$2,614.50
$233,965.68
$236,580.18

$277,815.43
$0.00
$277,815.43

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,039,138.16
$1,958,398.65
$3,960,856.00
$57,293.00
$13,015,685.81

$6,279,515.47
$2,354,238.15
$1,237,172.00
$1,331,452.00
$830,764.03
$209,458.00
$78,149.82
$559,664.16
$12,880,413.63

$972,550.03
$775,561.00
$196,989.03

$332,261.21
$7,703,247.17
$8,035,508.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,997,480.02
$1,567,025.92
$3,779,773.92
$52,634.60
$11,396,914.46

$5,273,309.20
$1,928,661.08
$1,275,226.59
$954,438.16
$702,330.91
$166,242.39
$0.00
$521,847.66
$10,822,055.99

$457,012.61
$264,915.12
$192,097.49

$766,955.96
$7,695,932.91
$8,462,888.87

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,041,658.14)
($391,372.73)
($181,082.08)

($4,658.40)

($1,618,771.35)

$1,006,206.27
$425,577.07
($38,054.59)
$377,013.84
$128,433.12
$43,215.61
$78,149.82
$37,816.50
$2,058,357.64

($515,537.42)
$510,645.88
($4,891.54)

$434,694.75
($7,314.26)
$427,380.49
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