## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 10

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,039,138.16	\$5,997,480.02	(\$1,041,658.14)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,958,398.65	\$1,567,025.92	(\$391,372.73)
Local Sources	\$794,536.00	\$785,447.43	(\$9,088.57)	\$3,960,856.00	\$3,779,773.92	(\$181,082.08)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,293.00	\$52,634.60	(\$4,658.40)
Total Revenues:	\$794,536.00	\$785,447.43	(\$9,088.57)	\$13,015,685.81	\$11,396,914.46	(\$1,618,771.35)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$84,927.00	\$111,936.78	(\$27,009.78)	\$6,279,515.47	\$5,273,309.20	\$1,006,206.27
Instructional Support Services	\$96,487.00	\$40,865.66	\$55,621.34	\$2,354,238.15	\$1,928,661.08	\$425,577.07
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$8,997.00	\$25,187.96	(\$16,190.96)	\$1,237,172.00	\$1,275,226.59	(\$38,054.59)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,331,452.00	\$954,438.16	\$377,013.84
Expendable Administrative Services	\$3,058.00	\$4,979.75	(\$1,921.75)	\$830,764.03	\$702,330.91	\$128,433.12
Total Outlay	\$209,458.00	\$166,242.39	\$43,215.61	\$209,458.00	\$166,242.39	\$43,215.61
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,149.82	\$0.00	\$78,149.82
Other Expenditures	\$45,687.00	\$49,077.64	(\$3,390.64)	\$559,664.16	\$521,847.66	\$37,816.50
Total Expenditures:	\$448,614.00	\$398,290.18	\$50,323.82	\$12,880,413.63	\$10,822,055.99	\$2,058,357.64
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$2,614.50	\$2,614.50	\$972,550.03	\$457,012.61	(\$515,537.42)
Other Financing Uses:	\$240,000.00	\$6,034.32	\$233,965.68	\$775,561.00	\$264,915.12	\$510,645.88
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$240,000.00)	(\$3,419.82)	\$236,580.18	\$196,989.03	\$192,097.49	(\$4,891.54)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$105,922.00	\$383,737.43	\$277,815.43	\$332,261.21	\$766,955.96	\$434,694.75
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,216,295.64	\$4,216,295.64	\$0.00	\$7,703,247.17	\$7,695,932.91	(\$7,314.26)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,322,217.64	\$4,600,033.07	\$277,815.43	\$8,035,508.38	\$8,462,888.87	\$427,380.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.